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11/18/2025 4PM WSOP #9 NLH $30K GUAR
November 18, 2025 4:00 PM

Entries: 110

Last Name First Player ID
ROJAS JERRY 199515
TSUNG DAVID 87897
TANG YUFAN 338387
CHOI RICHARD 56431
ANDREI JULIAN 291716
HAMEY JEREMY 62070
WEISS SAM 177296
BABAYEV AGHARAZI 338597
KITTLE TARA 93395
MYERSON ALAN 59835
CRONIN SEAN 338283
ROCA REY 249198
SAWYER CHRISTOPHI 134500
LEE CHUCK 77341
WATSON CHRISTOPHI 338614
IVANOU MIKALAI 66694
MKHITARYAN ARAM 256496

Commerce Casino
Tournament Result Sheet

Prize Pool:

City
CORONA
WESTMINSTER
SANTA CRUZ
LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

LOS ANGELES
SKY HOMES
BEVERLY HILLS
SHERMAN OAKS
LOS ALAMITOS
LOS ANGELES
VISTA

SAN DIEGO
ABBOSTFORD
FOOTHILL RNCH

SUNLAND
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State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
BC
CA

CA

Countr

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
TU
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us

Prize Money

$9,509
$6,139
$4,119
$2,877
$2,096
$1,595
$1,270
$1,061
$932
$864
$864
$843
$843
$822
$822
$822
$822



